
Chair:
Suzan Bateson (’10)
Alameda County Community Food Bank
P.O. Box 2599
Oakland, CA  94614
(510) 636-3663
sbateson@accfb.org

Vice Chair:
Larry Sly (’14)
Food Bank of Contra Costa and Solano
P.O. Box 6234
Concord, CA 94524
(925) 771-1300
LSly@foodbankccs.org

Treasurer:
Kathy Jackson (’11)
Second Harvest Food Bank of Santa Clara 
and San Mateo
750 Curtner Avenue
San Jose, CA  95125-2118
(408) 694-0026
kjackson@shfoodbank.com

Secretary:
Lisa Houston (’12)
FIND Food Bank
83775 Citrus Avenue
Indio, CA 92201
(760) 775-3663
lhouston@findfoodbank.org

Anne Holcomb (’12)
Food for People
307 W. 14th Street
Eureka, CA 95501
(707) 445-3166
aholcomb@foodforpeople.org

Erik Talkin (’10)
Food Bank of Santa Barbara County
4554 Hollister Avenue
Santa Barbara, CA  93110
(805) 967-5741
etalkin@foodbanksbc.org

Mike Mallory (’10)
Second Harvest Food Bank of San Joaquin 
and Stanislaus
704 E. Industrial Park Drive
Manteca, CA  95337
(209) 239-2091
mmallory@secondharvest.org

David Goodman (’11)
Redwood Empire Food Bank
3320 Industrial Drive
Santa Rosa, CA  95403
(707) 523-7900
dgoodman@refb.org

Andy Souza (’12)
Community Food Bank of Fresno
3403 E. Central Avenue
Fresno, CA 93725
(559) 237-3663
asouza@communityfoodbank.net 

Jeannie Hayward (’12)
The Resource Connection 
206 George Reed Drive
San Andreas, CA 95249
(209) 754-3114
jhayward@trcac.org

Michael Flood (’13)
Los Angeles Regional Food Bank
1734 E. 41st St.
Los Angeles, CA 90058
(323) 234-3030
mflood@lafoodbank.org

Dave Martinez (’14)
Placer Food Bank
8284 Industrial Ave.
Roseville, CA 95678
(916) 783-0481 x106
dave@placerfoodbank.org
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Tom Tenorio (’14)
Community Action Partner-
ship of Butte County
2255 Del Oro Ave.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 538-7256
ttenorio@buttecaa.com

Nicole Suydam (’14)
SHFB of Orange County
8014 Marine Way.
Irvine, CA 92618
(949) 653-2900 x111
nicole@feedoc.org

Shirley King (’14)
Napa Valley Food Bank
1766 Industrial Way
Napa, CA 94558
(707) 253-6128
sking@can-v.org

Mark Lowry (’15) 
Community Action Partner-
ship of Orange County
12640 Knott Street
Garden Grove, CA 92841
(714) 897-6670
mlowry@capoc.org 

James Floros (’15)
Jacobs & Cushman San Di-
ego Food Bank
9850 Distribution Ave.
San Diego, CA 92121
(858) 527-1419
jfloros@sandiegofoodbank.
org

Kevin Sanchez (’15)
Food Bank of Yolo County
1244 Fortuna Ave.
Woodland, CA 95776
(530) 668-0690
kevin@yolofoodbank.org
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